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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@|kkauto.com=

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 10:59 AM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: OUR REF; SNM15D203654-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4384P

with YL3502P on 05/08/2019

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinshengl981@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 10:54 AM

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fwd: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4Z84P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

FYl.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH IMMEDIATE
EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singopore 6388592

{Level 3_Office)

(Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595

Fox: 6863 6477

------- -- Forwarded message ---------

From: Tan Kah Leong <Kahleong Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Date: Wed, 7 Aug 2019 at 17:25

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

To: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com>

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>




WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Susan,

We refer to your email of 07.08.2019,

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client’s vehicle on a without prejudice basis.

Aside to LKK,
Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle,

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 072809

DID: (65) 63B8 6183 | F: (B65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsa/

Disclaimer; This e-mail and any Mes fransmilfed with it is infended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, uzse or disseminalion of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. IF you are not the intended reciplent, please
notify the sender immediately. Please delate the e-mail and any copies of if therealter,

From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August, 2019 4:44 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <Kahleong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com=

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

Hi Mr Tan,



We are selected Xing Quo Qiang.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH IMMEDIATE
EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singapore 638892

{Level 3_0Office)

{Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595
Fax: 6863 6477

On Wed, 7 Aug 2019 at 15:57, Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Pei Jin,

We refer to your email dated 7 August 2019.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor

workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a
single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

LOW SAR HUEI

SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO OIANG




KENNETH KONG
HONG FOOK CHOY
CHUA WELIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by
the single joint expert.

Thank you,

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: {65) 63896193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files ransmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or disseminalion of this message, either in whale or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the infended recipien!, pfease
notify the sender immediately, Please delete the e-mail and any copes of if thereafter,

From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Wednesday, 7 August, 2019 3:25 PM
To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee @sg.cntaiping.com>; Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; sinsheng1981 @gmail.com
Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on 05/08/2019

Dear Kah leong,



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 1:37 PM

To: sinsheng engineeringservices

Cc Admin A; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P

with YL3502F on 05/08/2019

Dear Pei Jin,
MNoted with thanks.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to CHINA TAIPING

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 5256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinshengl981@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 20 August 2019 11:57 AM

To: Veron Chen (LEKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com=>

Cec: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>
Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

Hi Veron Chen,

We agreed the offer.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH IMMEDIATE
EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Pei Jin

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singapore 638892

(Level 3_Office)

{Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595

Fax: 663 6477



On Tue, 20 Aug 2019 at 09:38, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Dear Susan,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Offer Lump Sum $2000/- @ 5 working days

PARTS-$2036.19 (less 25%)=%1527.14
LABOUR-$950

TOTAL-$2477.14 (less 20%)=$1981.71

Please check and confirm

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinshengl1981@gmail.com>

Sent: Monday, 19 August 2019 5:25 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com=>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4AB84P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

Hi Mr Rasul,



Please find attached and have your finalized please.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

5in Sheng Engineering Services
No & Tugs Ave 18

Singopore 638892

{Level 3_Office)

(Level 5_Waorkshop)

Tel: 6863 9595
Fox: 6863 6477

On Wed, 14 Aug 2019 at 16:28, sinsheng engineeringservices <sinshengl1981@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi Mr Rasul,

Please find attached.

“* KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards



Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singopore 638892

{Level 3_Office)

(Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595
Fox: 6863 6477

On Tue, 13 Aug 2019 at 10:54, sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com> wrote:

FYI.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singapore 638832

{Level 3_Office)

(Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595
Fax: 6863 6477



---------- Forwarded message ---—------

From: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Date: Wed, 7 Aug 2019 at 17:25

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

To: sinsheng engineeringservices <sinsheng1981@gmail.com>

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Susan,
We refer to your email of 07.08.2019.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client’s vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
Aside to LKK,
Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079809

DID: (65) 6389 6183 | F: (65)6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer. This e-mail and any files fransmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If vou are not the intended recipiant,
please notify the sender immedialely, Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.



" From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981 @gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August, 2019 4:44 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on
05/08/2019

Hi Mr Tan,

We are selected Xing Quo Qiang.

** KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Susan

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singapore 638892

(Level 3_Office)

fLevel 5_Workshop)

Tel. 6863 9595
Fox: 6863 6477

On Wed, 7 Aug 2019 at 15:57, Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote;

Without Prejudice

Dear Pei Jin,



We refer to your email dated 7 August 2019,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your
motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair
survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

LOW SAR HUEI

SEE CHEW 5ENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG

KENMETH KONG

HONG FOOK CHOY

CHUA WEUIE

MARCUS CHUA

HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out
by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong
Assistant Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079809

DID: (65) 63896193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsa/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended oniy for the named recipients and may conlain confidential information. Any
wnauthonzed disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient,
please notify the sendar immediately. Please delele the e-mail and any copies of it thereafier.



From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August, 2019 3:25 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So
Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>;

sinshengl1981@gmail.com
Subject: QUR REF: SNM19D203694-YL3502P-CML - FW: Accident Involving GBE4B84P with YL3502P on

05/08/2019

Dear Kah leong,

Please assist to conduct PRS for GBE4884P,

Mote: officer in charge — Elaine Cheong 63836530.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247173

W: www sg cntaiping.com | FB: www. facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: & "4 Taiping SG

Disclaimer This e-mail and any files transmitted with i i infendad only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorzed disclosure, use or dissemination of his message, either in whole or perfial, is profibited. If you are not the intendad recipient,
please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereaffer.

From: sinsheng engineeringservices [mailto:sinsheng1981 @gmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2019 11:57 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: Accident Involving GBE4884P with YL3502P on 05/08/2019



Dear Officer Incharge,

We are repairer of motor vehicle GBE4884P . Enclosed Accident Statement and LTA search fee for
your attention please. Kindly assist to arrange for the Pre-Repair Inspection to be conducted within two
(2) workings days upon received this email.

Kindly let us have your list of 10 norminated surveyors to conduct the Single-Joint Inspection.

Kindly assist to revert the liability issue or offer if direct settlement is in order

*+ KINDLY NOTE THAT WE ARE ALLOCATED AT NO 8 TUAS AVE 18 (LEVEL 5), SINGAPORE 638892 WITH
IMMEDIATE EFFECT **

Thank You
Regards

Pei Jin

Sin Sheng Engineering Services
No 8 Tuas Ave 18

Singopore 638892

{Level 3_Office)

(Level 5_Workshop)

Tel: 6863 9595
Fax: 6863 6477

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service,
For more information please visit http://www symanteccloud.com
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SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

NO 8, TUAS AVE 18,

(Level 3), SINGAPORE 638892

Tel No. : 6863-9595 Fax No. : 6863-6477
E-Mail : sinsheng1981@gmail.com

Buss. Reg. No. : 312029/00D

GOLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD Estimate : ES002922
59 SENOKO ROAD
SINGAPORE 758123 Date : 13/08/2019

vehicle Num. : GBEAS8AP
_ Make/Model - MITSUBISHI FEA 01-2015
Attention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Engy - FEAO1BA20009/4P10B95287
Contact : 6861 0007 Fax No. : 6753 7780 Accident Date : 07/08/2019
Claim No. :
Reference : YL3502P
Policy NO. : 29090793

&N Quantity  Particular Unit Price Amount S5

LIST ITEMS : E‘# =

1. 1 FROMNT PANEL 1,361.73
2. 1 FUSO EMBLEM s ".; 154.96
3. 1 WIPER PANEL 47 568.40
a. 1 FRONT GRILLE » 423,70
5. 1 MITSUBISHI EMBLEM A& 95.80
6. 1 AIR-CON HEATER 7 X A4 2,584.78
7. 1 AIR-CON BLOWER ASSY 559.05
List Totalss : 5,748.42
25.00% Discount 55 : 1,437.11
4,311.31
LABOUR : ﬂl'q
TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPAIRS > 280.00
TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE AIR-CON HEATER AND BLOWER AT )( [ou ji-cs? yefﬁﬁ

TO TOP-UP GAS

h; 00
TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR FR BODY PB(
¥5%

TO CUT/WELD FR PANEL
TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED PARTS

CONTINUE / ...
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SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES

NO 8, TUAS AVE 18,

(Level 3), SINGAPORE 638892

Tel No. : 6863-9595 Fax No. : 6863-6477
E-Mail : sinsheng1981@gmall.com

Buss. Reg. No. : 312029/00D

COLDBELL LEASING PTE LTD Estimate : ES002922
59 SENOKO ROAD
SINGAPORE 758123 Date : 13/08/2019

Vehicle Num. : GBEABB4P
Make/Model : MITSUBISHI FEA 01-2015

Attention : Motor Claim Department Chassis/Eng# : FEAD1BA20009/4P10B95287
Contact : 6861 0007 Fax No. : 6753 7780 Accident Date : 07/08/2019
Claim No. :

Reference : YL3502F
Policy No. : 29090793

S/N  Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount %

SPRAY PAINTING Soro 6500

LOSS OF USE : 6 DAYS @ S 120/DAY

Labour Total 55 : \ 1,760.00

ot NN R
L—' 3 G s et !

3 [Uﬁf( (¢h € 11w sy s |
oy b b

Total S : 6,071.31

- 4

SIN SHENG ENGINEERING SERVICES



Adjuster Report
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregno 199s07188r)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@Ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Qur File No: CS/CTIM2013981/R1VD3N2
Date: 22/08/2019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance "
R (Singapore) Pte. Lid. Policy No: DMCWVSNO031041916186
Claimant Insured
Vehicle No: ~ CPE4884P Vehicle No: '-3502P
- Nature of Claim
Date of Loss:  05/08/2019 Claim- TP No- SNM18D203624C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: GBE4BB4P
Make & Model: MITSUBISHI CANTER, 3.0 D FEAD1BR2SDEB (M) Engine No: 4P10B95287
Reg. Date: 15/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: FEADTBAZ000S
Colour: Orange Odometer: 117459 km
Engine Capacity: 2998 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price:

Sum Insured (S5%):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No  Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195R15C Rear Tyre Size: 195R15C (D)
Front Left Side: Austone T mm Rear Left Side: Austone T/T mm
Front Right Side: Austone 7 mm Rear Right Side: Austone 7/7 mm
The above values regresant the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 4.311.3 1,527 .14 278417 64 .58
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,760.00 950.00 810.00 46,02
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S%) 6,071.31 247714 3,594.17 59.20
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 2,000.00
(S8) 6,071.31 2,000.00 4.071.31 67.06
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 424,99 140.00 28499 67.06
Nett Amount (S$) 6,496.30 2,140.00 4 356.30 67.06
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 21/08/2019
Date Inspected: 13/068/2019 Inspected At: MNo 8 Tuas Avenue 18
Repairer: Sin Sheng Engineering
Services (HQ)
3 Tech Park Crescent, Tuas Tech Park
Singapore 638129
Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days
Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: YVERON CHEMW
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NOTE: This repont represents our fndings af the time and place of inspection stated herein, Such inspection has been camied out fo the best of our
knowledge and ability but any other fability under any ofher circumastances is hereby exprassly excluded,
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

|Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 22 Aug 2019)

Parts: MNIA MITSUBISHI CANTER 3.0 D FEAD1BR2SDEB (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

|Frint Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBE48B4P)

|Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code {above) on all estimate pages, running page |

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in referang? catalogue are prefixed with an aste[i§k " |

Recommended Parts

Mo, Qty PartMNo.  Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT PANEL Bent 1,361.73FL *1,361.73FL
2 1 *FUSO EMBLEM Mecessary 154 96 FL “154.96FL
3 1 *WIPER PANEL Repair 568.40FL *FL
4 1 *FRONT GRILLE Cracked 423.70FL *423.7T0FL
5 1 *MITSUBISHI EMBLEM MNecessary 895.80 FL *95.80FL
6 1 *AIR-CON HEATER Not Necessary 2,584.78FL *-FL
7 1 *AlR-CON BLOWER ASSY Mot Necessary 559.05FL ““FL

F=Franchise parl. L=ListiemDisc.

Sub Total (S§) 5,748.42 2,036.19

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S%) 1437.11 500.05

Total Parts (S§) 431131 1,527.14

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour
No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE MNew 280.00 0.00
REPAIRS

2 TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE AIR-CON HEATER AND Mew 180.00 0.00
BLOWER TO TOP-UP GAS

3 TO PANEL BEAT/REPAIR FR BODY.TO CUT/WELD FR MNew 650.00 450.00
PANEL.TO DISMANTLE/REPLACE ABOVEMENTIONED
PARTS

4 SPRAY PAINTING New 650.00 500.00

Gross Labour Cost (55) 1,760.00 950.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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